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Name
Bisig
Bottelli
Brunner
Deutinger
Disch
Hersche
Imhof
Janich
Kaufmann
Keen
Lakowitsch-Rusch
Lent

Mair
Mettler
Maller
Pulver
Roth
Schifferle
Solbakken
Sporri
Stockner
Tinner
Vontobel
Wacker
Wicky
Wist

Vorname
Esther
Antonella
Hllya
Herwig
Agnes
Yvonne
Melanie
Bernd
Daniel
Heidrun
Elisabeth
Konstantin
Helga
Erika
Marianne
Corinne
Christine
Andreas
Ann Cathrin
Ruthy
Anita
Renata
Stefan
Jean-Claude
Sylvie
Nicole

Hundename

Tannbow Willow Jewel "Zora"
Witchambrook Indies Azure

Fendale Jesse James

Gunsights Hackett

Unique Usha von der Rossgasse
Hunter's Moonlight Twenty for INDY
Lucky golden Star Aurora Lotta
Labdom Max

Hubertus Castle Freyja

BeePhilly my Melodie of Golden Spirit
Von der Mohnenfluh Coxa

Odin of Hunterstone

Yellow-Rose of Hopeful Image
Yoda of Hopeful Image

Elektra Ella vom Thur Valley

Joyful Whirlwind of Horben Spring
Vassruggens Wildspitze

Cynhinfa Athena

Funnyline Fieldquest Tamdhu

Durch Dick und Dunn Bella "Bonny"
Windingbrooks Balcombe Bow

CU Saga of Orim's Mind

Head over Fields Dear Askja

Mc Condor Pearl

Rabastan Du Clos Des Vignes Savrony
James

Rasse
LR
LR
LR
LR
FCR
NSDTR
GR
LR
LR
GR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
GR
LR
LR
LR
GR
LR
LR
GR
FCR
LR

Geschlecht

Wurfdatum

03.09.2019
25.07.2021
03.10.2020
11.05.2021
04.02.2018
29.08.2019
14.05.2020
01.05.2022
04.09.2021
27.01.2022
16.05.2021
13.07.2021
14.09.2021
14.09.2021
29.03.2016
14.05.2017
27.10.2019
06.05.2019
01.02.2021
07.09.2017
28.07.2019
19.04.2017
30.10.2019
17.11.2019
14.11.2020
07.12.2020



